
{ 17 }

PRAXIS Passage Rates for All Undergraduate Students
2010 - 2011

Source:  ETS Title II Reporting Services

953

345

434

953

340

413

100.0%

98.6%

95.2%

99.3%

95.9%

94.4%

Basic Skills

Professional Knowledge

 Content Areas

Number
Taking

Assessment

Number
Passing

Assessment

% with
Passing
Score

Statewide
Passage RateType of Assessment

Note: Does not include tests with fewer than 10 students statewide or tests not taken by  
 Southeastern Students


