## PRAXIS Passage Rates for All Undergraduate Students 2010 - 2011



Type of Assessment	Number Taking Assessment	Number Passing Assessment	% with Passing Score	Statewide Passage Rate
Basic Skills	953	953	100.0%	99.3%
Professional Knowledge	345	340	98.6%	95.9%
Content Areas	434	413	95.2%	94.4%

Note: Does not include tests with fewer than 10 students statewide or tests not taken by Southeastern Students

Source: ETS Title II Reporting Services